
OWNER

JULY 1981
NO.

MEED COWS

Joseph McMath
John S. Kyper
Branstetter Frm
Gerald McMath
Geo. Morningstar
J. Fred Kyper
Geary E. Shade
Geary E. Shade
Howard/Nancy Wiggins
Oaland Farms
Jim/Kim Grove
Breezy Hollow Farm
Locust Lane Farm
LaKevue Farms
‘Harold Moyer
Raymond McGargle

Tops 15Herdstn Milk Lbs
3 49.4
3 30.6

83 897 .
83 61.9
,B 3 29.6
,3 32.0
3 80.2
3 80.1

83 71,9
3 104.8
3 26.0
3 49.3

83 85 0
83 104.3
83 62.2
83 83.0

COW
DAYS

WMIU

89.3
91.3 '

86.9
93.7
92.4-
90.9
91.5
89.1
87.2
87.1
96.6
80.5
86.3
86.0
87.5
93.4

Harold N. Book
§s*ogrey Bros

t C. .83 43.7
183 81.5

Top 15Herds inMilk Lbs
Joseph M. McMath ~

.
_ 3 h 47.3George Morningstar 83 30.6

Branstetter Farms B 3 85.3
Glenn Peachey 3 68.1
Da lanet Farms 3 102.3
Daland Farms 3 101.3
Locust Lane Farm 83 84.6
Breezy Hollow Farm 3 50.1
Sidney R. Ormsby 83 57.3
J. FredKyper 3 31.6
Howard/Nancy Wiggins 83 71.1
Eberle Brothers

. 83 54.7
Raymond M. McGarg'le 83 81.8Lakevue Farm 83 102.7
W.H. Shultz, Jr. 83 36.0
Evergreen Farm No 3 3 375.3
own me

NWEarNO. MO CALVWC

Branstetter Farms
Pen 176 3
Lou 151 3
Rosalie 3
Dee 3
Marcy 3

State Correctional
308 3
230 3
315 3

Daland Farms
Angg - 3
Angela 3
Lucia 3

8-11
10-0

4-5
4-2
2-5

BUYS*
MKK

305
305
305
305
305

4-
5-
3-11

305
305
305

3-10 305
305
305

Melinda 3
Bess 3
Leona 3
Leona 3
Angel 3
Glow 3
Joyce 3
Gertie 3
Lu 3
Heidi 3
Jonell . 3

Evergreen Farm No. 3
1210 3
797 3
755 3
850 3
708 - 3
1201 3
1360 3

3-0
6-8
8-3

- 6-10
5-1
7-
3-4
8-
3-2
5-8
2-4

‘ Top}5Herds in FatLbs.
Joseph M. McNlath 3 47.3
Daland Farms 3 102.3
Daland Farms, 3 101.3
Glenn Peachey 3 66.1
Branstetter Farms B 3 85.3
State Correctional B 3 155.9
J. Frederick Kyper 3. 31.6
Locust Lane Farm B 3 84.6
Breezy.HolJow

„, IW.. 3 -v,50.1
Geo. Mdrningstar B 3 30.6
Howard/Nancy Wiggins *'

B3t 71.1
Sidney R. Ormsby B 3!. 57.3
W.H. Shultz Jr. B 3 -*. ; 36.0
Gibboney Farms .3 -'57.0.

89.1
86.5
85.5
94.2
87.1
87.7
87.4
87.4
84.3
96.7 .

89.1 ~

90.0 ’

97.2
84.0

3-4
6-
6-11
5-11
7-
3-2
2-11

299
305
305
305
305
305
305

FACTORY PAYS
THE INTEREST
TO DEC. 1,1981
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Order,l9B2 Manure Spreader equip-
ment at 1981 prices. Protect yourself
from continuing price and interest rate
increases. See your dealer for details.
MAKE YOUR-BEST DEAL MOW
AND SAVE!

«T •,

SLICK SPREADER

• Exclusive Polyslik polyethylene
floor liner helps prevent apron
from freezing to floor in winter.

• Protects against corrosion and
wear

• Easy to clean and maintain
• Low profile fits under barn

cleaners

ICHASTEN
KASItn HFC- CO». Mumon. HI 13002 (4l*)S»sSll

• Rugged, durable steel construction
• 2-speed apron drive for fast

unloading
These new Kasten spreaders

come in striking black enamel with
attractive orange and cream accent
stripes. Stop in today and see the
Bold Black Line from Kasten!

ZOOK FARM STORE
HoneyBrook, Pa. 19344

Ph. 215-273-2943 or 273-3444
Ask for

JoeGunning orReuben Zook

84.9
87.6

f *

MILK
us.

26,238
25,831
22,527
22,840'
17,231

22,171
17,725
16,483

26,103
22,181
20,635

18,346
19,637
22,518
20,994
15,755
18,185
17,675

' 18,841
18,149
15,999
17,189

20.144
19,148
18,989
22,449
22.144
20,056
25,546

' 1.57r "1.'56

1091
1019
980
903
722

970
634
630

925
882
849

907
843
829
807
788
775
756

{226?.?'-?
808 ', . 4 -

1174
955

3 , .-247--- ,#.972,
-S' „■'

* 6-10, r 2299 A< 19276; 724
3

"

3-3 293 20,501 717
3 ,5-7 . - 270- 20,574 700

(Turn to Pageo24)

Cumberland Co.DHIA
•tammy J?-
Cathy

Sandrod Farms
38
45
11
66
44

Melvin Sensemg
Lady
Anita

(Continued from Page D22)
-r « =-6 • 21,731

Berkheimer Farms
30
122
58

Stambaugh Farms
118
164

Kenneth E. Zeigler
Tessie
Pearl

7
9

, 9

John F. Stoltzfus
Daisy
Cindy

.Janet
-May

18,397

20,765
19,267
19,603
16,864

'

17,425

20,240
18,795

4
4

' 3

18,838
19,333
16,717

Mervm E. Ruppert
Sarahan

_

Berdene
Carl L. Lehman

Inky
Lynn

Marlin Miller & Sons
28

19,591
18,295
16,817
16,107

3.6
4.0
3.7
4.2
3.9

13,461
15,727

6
5
4 ,
4; ■

21,132
25,638
21,293
17,252

21,313
22,293

16;722
16,980

19,224
M, Thomas Sheaffer

Ginger
Glamour

Nevm Shughart
Louise
Snoball

;4.1 ,
33

3.4
4.3
4.1
4.1

4.8
4.3

3.1
3.2
3.3
4.6 L

22,426
25,758

673
695

747
774
729
706
682

524
661
679
705
655

661
790
687
656

652
678

20,614
21,907

816
797

'704
656

664
810
696
785

734

814
815

780
715

iiumdpaStmebjSayi...

Make

Designed to Your NeedsJo Your Specifications’'
• Pole Barns
• Poultry Houses -

• Dairy Barns
• Horse Stables

ARM BUILDINGS
• Riding Arenas
• UtilityBuildings
• Hog Houses
• Cold Storage

• Equipment Sheds
• Storage Buildings
• Workshops
• Residences

To help you plan your building and write your own specifications, a professional
Snavely field representative is ready and willing to assist you. He can help with
everything from selecting the site, determining the size, and drawing the plans,
to selecting materials, figuring costs, and scheduling delivery.

Snavely’s has been doing business- for over 100 years and has satisfied
thousands of area farmers. And their factory fabricated panels, walls, trusses,
etc. not only make erection easier and faster but also save you considerable
money. For a no-charge, no-obligation consultation on your building require-
ments, phone, visit or mail thecoupon below.

vely
Sons, Inc. J

Landisvllle. PA 17538 150Main Street 717/898-2241
Lancaster. PA 17603 351 W. James St 717/394-7277

i am interested in
(Type of Building)

I plan on building about

Name
(Date)

Address
City
State

County
_Zip_

Phone Number I


